01  000000002  Air Freight              0.0           215.00             1.00           215.00             0.00           215.00 

Net Value (USD)                                    215.00  VAT Amt (USD)                                      0.00  Grand Total (USD)                                    215.00 
 US Dollar  . Two Hundred And Fifteen Only 

Bank Account Details  USD Account - ERBIL - IRAQ  USD Account - DUBAI - UAE 
 Beneficiary Name  ACC SHIPPING FOR GENERAL TRADING  A CHARTER FZE 
 Beneficiary Bank  BBAC  SHARJAH ISLAMIC BANK 
 Swift Code  BBACIQBA  NBSHAEAS 
 Account No  0368-583947-010  0011-399275-002